
OR 
Lark'g,' unicipal Corporation 

1.arkana 

OFFICE OF THE LARKANA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, LARKANA 

No.SPO/LMC/LRK: €f7I DateccLt 0  17 

CORRIGENDUM  

NIT reference # SPO/LMC/2039 dated 17-11-2017 published in leading 

Newspapers The News dated 25-1 1-2017, Jung 27-1 1-2017, AwamiAwaz dated 

25-11-17 and SPPRA Serial # 3541 3 for supplying material of Larkana Municipal 

Corporation Larkana. 

The NIT was not opened on first attempt of opening date 12-12-17 

and as well as on second attempt date 29-12-201 7 due to reasons Rule 22 of 

SPPRA of the Rules 2010. Now from this (late till last date of issuance of biding 

documents is extended up to 15-01-2018 received back on 16-01-2018 till 01:00 

pm and same will be opened on sime date 16-01-2018 at 2:00 pm. 

/ 
MAYOR 

Larkana Municipal Corporation 
Larkana 

C.0 to:- 

1) Copy along with Q7 copies are for\\.rd to the Director of Inlormation, Govt. of Sindh, Karachi 
for publication in three leading newsp ers via English. Urdu and Sindhi as per rule 17(2) of 
SPPRA Rules, 2010 only one and sen. bill •for payment. 
2) The Deputy Director SPPRA Karadi for information arid request to hoist his office website. 
3) On office Notice Board for general intormation. 



OFFICE OF THE LARKANA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION, LARKANA 

No.GB/ESTT/LRK: 7 Datec 

CORRIGENDUM  

NIT reference # GB/Estt.LMC/3682 dated I 7- 11 -201 7 published in leading 

Newspapers Dawn dated 25-1 1-2017, Jung )-i 1-2017, Kawish dated 27-1 1-17 

and SPPRA Serial # 35413 for various works schemes of Larkana Municipal 

Corporation Larkana. 

The NIT was not opened on first au.empt of opening date 11-12-17 and 

as well as on second attempt date 28-12-2017 due 10 reasons Rule 22 of SPPRA of 

the Rules 2010. Now from this da!e till last date olissuance of biding documents is 

extended up to 15-01-2018 received back on 16-01-2018 till 01:00 pm and same 

will be opened on same date 1 6-0 1 -201 8 at 2:00 pm. 

7 

 

4J 

 

MM'OR 
Larkana \4 unicipal Corporation 

Larkana 

 

C.0 to:- 

1) Copy along with 07 copies are for: 
for publication in three leading newsp 
SPPRA Rules. 2010 only one and send 
2) The Deputy Director SPPRA Karat 
3) The Assistant 1)irecLor (Enf-l). Go\ 
office letter A.D (A) Al/SPPRA/3541 
4) On office Notice Board for .teneraI 

J 'o the Direcur of Inlormation. Govt. of Sindh. Karachi 
via EnglisI. tJrdti and Sindhi as per rule 17(2) of 

iIl lbr paymeill. 
informaiin and request to hoist his office webHte. 

of Sindh SPPRA. Karachi for information W/R to is 
t)l7-18/200l dated 8 Dec. 2017. 
I)rI11ation. 

Lark a a 
c Cd 

ç? i 

AYOR 
unicipal Corporation 

Larkana 

/ Ja4 J Aoc'f' c/i / 2?g 
a e

NO 3 Lf 3 


	Page 1
	Page 2

